
NATIONAL SCHOOLS NSEA JUMP 4 JOY ARENA EVENTING QUALIFIERS
(Jumping with Style)
at West Wilts Equestrian Centre
on Saturday 21st January 2023

CLASS 1
Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Qualifier
Riders to be aged under 14 on 1st January 2023)

9.30am start  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
1 Beaudesert Park School Joey

5 Brockhurst and Marlston House Flash

7 Brockhurst and Marlston House Lulu

9.40. 9 Cheltenham College Prep School Smurf

10 Cheltenham Ladies College Annie

24 Hugh Sexey Middle School Red Rebel 4th 

25 Keits and Stockley Danny

9.50. 28 Lavington  Markway Silver Moon

29 Lavington  Ocknell Golden Chance

31 Pangbourne College Woody

34 Pangbourne College  Charlie

10am 38 Rookwood School Cherry Blossom

46 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Angel 
47 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Hattrick Whitney 
51 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Rhydspence Cathryn

10.10. 52 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Rollo 

65 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Virginio

74 Warminster School Glynebourne Flame 

CLASS 2
Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Qualifier



 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
10.40. 26 Keits and Stockley Apache Jack

4 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Greens Bang goes dynamite
6 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Flecknoe Final Impression
8 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Sugar Rush

10.50. 11 Cheltenham Ladies College Dancer

12 Cheltenham Ladies College Firefox Belle

13 Cotswold School Cotswold Brain the Great
14 Cotswold School Cotswold Elcon Mr Chatterbox
15 Cotswold School Cotswold Glenlo Valley Mirah

11 18 Downs School, Compton The Downs Dancing Tornado 
19 Downs School, Compton The Downs Tilda
20 Downs School, Compton The Downs Rudimentary Grey
21 Downs School, Compton The Downs Moondust

11.10. 24 Hugh Sexey Middle School Red Rebel 4th 

25 Keits and Stockley Danny

2 Beaudesert Park School Benny

27 Lavington Lavington Bridge House Star
11.20. 28 Lavington Lavington Markway Silver Moon

29 Lavington Lavington Ocknell Golden Chance

33 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Lark
34 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Charlie
37 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Spice

11.30. 40 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Coshla Sparrow
42 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Kalico
43 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Lavally Spring
44 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Noble Sir Prize 

11.40. 45 St Francis School Kilcorban My Fair Lady

46 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Angel 
47 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Hattrick Whitney 
50 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire pennyfarthing melody 

11.50. 51 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Rhydspence Cathryn

55 St John's Marlborough St John\'s Marlborough Loughan Grey Boy
57 St John's Marlborough St John\'s Marlborough Mr Spud  
59 St John's Marlborough St John\'s Marlborough Dieselwood Drifter



12 noon 75 Warminster School Bowmount Rusty 

64 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Hurtstock Bright Light

66 Stonar School Bobby Dazzler XI

71 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Bay Lady
12.10. 72 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana

73 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Something about Harry

61 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Berry

CLASS 3
Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Qualifier

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
12.45 39 Royal High School, Bath Call me Angel Derlenn 

11 Cheltenham Ladies College Dancer

12 Cheltenham Ladies College Firefox Belle

12.55 15 Cotswold School Glenlo Valley Mirah

22 Downs School, Compton Chessmaster

23 Downs School, Compton Atlas

27 Lavington Bridge House Star

57 St John's Marlborough Mr Spud  

1.05 64 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Hurtstock Bright Light

4 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Red Bang goes dynamite
6 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Red Flecknoe Final Impression
8 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Red Sugar Rush

40 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Coshla Sparrow
44 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Noble Sir Prize 

1.15 42 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Kalico
43 Royal High School, Bath Royal High School Bath Lavally Spring

71 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Bay Lady



72 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana
73 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Something about Harry

1.25 48 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Jester
49 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Paddy from Bargy 
50 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire pennyfarthing melody 

32 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue
33 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Lark

1.35 35 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude 
37 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Spice

67 Stonar School Stonar Blue Warner
68 Stonar School Stonar Blue Bailey
69 Stonar School Stonar Blue Pinecroft Elegance
70 Stonar School Stonar Blue Dry Lightning

1.45 55 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Loughan Grey Boy
56 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Milan
58 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Piltown Flashy
60 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Trickle

41 Royal High School, Bath Hoppenhof's Canda Z

1.55 62 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Cayenna

CLASS 4
Open 1m-1.05m Team and Individual Qualifier

(not before 2.10.
 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

2.30. 41 Royal High School, Bath  Hoppenhof's Canda Z

54 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Lausanne W
56 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Milan
58 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Piltown Flashy
60 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Trickle

2.40. 32 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue
35 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude 
36 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Royal Rufus

62 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Cayenna

49 St Hugh's School Paddy from Bargy 

2.50. 16 Cotswold School Kilkenny Class



30 Marlborough College Glenkerran Dance on Air 

53 St John's Marlborough Teddy

39 Royal High School, Bath  Call me Angel Derlenn 

63 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Eglwysfach Roger

3 76 Westonbirt School Ronocco Silver

CLASS 5a
Advanced 1.10 Individual Qualifier
a) Horses

to follow, approx 3.10.pm
 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

3.10. 76 Westonbirt School Ronocco Silver
63 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Eglwysfach Roger
16 Cotswold School Kilkenny Class
30 Marlborough College Glenkerran Dance on Air 
36 Pangbourne College Royal Rufus

3.20. 54 St John's Marlborough Lausanne W


